MAISONS DU MONDE SA

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

ISIN:  FR0013153541

Overview

2024/09/03 16:08:24

Price
3.385 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.60% (-0.06)

FR0013153541
MDM

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

135 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.375 EUR (286)
3.39 EUR (211)
3.46 EUR

3.46 EUR
3.335 EUR
3.44 EUR
3.361123 EUR
42,473
142,757.00

113
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/03 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/02 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/30 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/29 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/28 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013153541&ID_NOTATION=161447079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013153541&ID_NOTATION=161447079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf7bcccedeb8404590cbe7d1f04d5746f5b5e01ee3d9db587c7bf8d1d3e4170c&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f637129f0069cfd4&time=1725460196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b54ecf16e8d16da015929f750203128f18f50066d9558eb5f42645a6f2aa5d67&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1cd9ae2d9315c162&time=1725460196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2083f327b25521e54a9c3b9a3e607dfb57e0dcad871ae5a3d3a3498c66aaa9a4&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca34923408c5f3de5&time=1725460196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ca3cb1e7dd24a0d604f0de1c52360a48708d432226ae6a31d90d1bcbb73072&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e2d83e6a62cee3bf&time=1725460196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c0d7a4881bb012b18c0c778e1fe046c840cf4776dd5f6b639a40d0df948b6f7&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7344f653aee75504&time=1725460196&tool=RSC

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

Details

2024/09/03 16:08:24

Price

3.385 EUR

Difference ©  -1.60%(-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN FR0013153541
Symbol MDM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 135 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.375 EUR (286)
Ask (Ask size) 3.39 EUR (211)
Open 3.46 EUR
High 3.46 EUR
Low 3.335 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.44 EUR
VWAP 3.361123 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,473
Trading volume 142,757.00
Number of trades 113
Last size 22
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -18.29% -60.80% -82.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -5.34 -15.89
Beta 1.65 1.43 0.90
Volatility 49.33 52.40 48.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAISONS DU MONDE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:01
09/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01

5.730 EUR (2024/01/02
3.260 EUR (2024/08/05
8.845 EUR (2023/09/04
3.260 EUR (2024/08/05

Price Trading

volume

3.445 EUR 0.00

3.38 EUR 0.00
348 EUR 0.00
346 EUR 0.00

3.395 EUR 0.00

3.526 EUR (45,192
3.601 EUR (34,701
4.306 EUR (41,724

)
)
)
4.832 EUR (61,975)
)
)
)
)

Number of
(mio.) trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161447079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307379232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174420756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162364547

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
06/20

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

15:30 4.33USD 0.01

16:08 3.385 EUR 0.14

08:12 3.42EUR 0.00

08:04 3.40 EUR 0.00

113

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231070504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286145

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAISONS

DU MONDE

Contact Details
MAISONS DU MONDE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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